Director of the Company

Sale of 
immovable 
property 

One time 
transaction

Sale of immovable property of the Company being 
flat no. 201 on the 2nd floor of the building namely 
‘AkrutiAastha’ at Doongersy Road, Walkeshwar, 
Mumbai.

May 29, 
2017 

₹ 12,00,00,000/- 
(Rupees Twelve 
Crore) purchase 
consideration.

Helictite Residency 
Private Limited, a 
promoter group 
company

Furnishing of 
Security

One time 
transaction. 
Valid till the 
repayment of 
the entire loan 
amount 

Furnishing of security by way of creation of charge 
on the immovable property of the Company being 
13 units and the entire 13th floor of the building 
namely ‘Hubtown Solaris’ in order to secure the loan 
of ₹ 153,00,00,000/- (Rupees One Hundred Fifty 
Three Crore) availed by Helictite Residency Private 
Limited from Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited. 

August 10, 
2017

Nil

Joyous Housing Limited, 
a jointly controlled entity 
(associate)

Furnishing of 
Security 

One Time 
Transaction. 
Valid till the 
repayment of